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Lindy White
Allegany County Community Services

45 North Broad Street
Wellsville, NY 14895

585-593-1991
585-593-7104 (fax)

585-808-9319

whitell@alleganyco.com
Melissa Ball

Cattaraugus Community Services
212 Laurens St.
Olean, NY 14760

Office 716-373-0980, ext. 5401
Cell 716-498-0058
716-372-2965 (fax)

maball@cattco.org
Thomas Fadale

Chautauqua County Department of Mental Hygiene
2 Academy Street, Suite 202

Mayville, NY 14757
Office: (716) 661-8857
Mobile: (716) 581-3169

716-753-7308 (fax)

FadaleT@chqgov.com

Same

Same

Same



Kellie Traugott-Knoll Same
Chemung County SPOA/SPOE Coordinator

Children's Integrated Services
951 Hoffman Street

Chemung PO Box 588
Elmira, NY 14902
607-737-2472

607-737-5563 (fax)

KTraugott-Knoll@chemungcountyny.gov
Terri Quince Nicole Jordan

Children's Single Point of Access Adult Single Point of Access
Appletree Business Park 95 Franklin Street - #1237

2875 Union Road Suite 356 Buffalo, NY 14202
Buffalo, NY 14202 716-858-7059

Erie 716-858-7558 (fax)
716-858-2621 Nicole.Jordan@erie.gov

716-858-7492 (fax) or
Andrea Tobias

Terri.quince@erie.gov 858-7357
Andrea.Tobias@erie.gov

Candi Biegas or Mike Fleming
Genesee County Mental Health

5130 E. Main Street Road - Suite 2 Same

Batavia, NY 14020-3433
Genesee 585-344-1421 x 6675 (Candi)

585-344-1421 x 6667 (Mike)
585-345-3080 (fax)

candi.biegas@co.genesee.ny.us
mike.fleming@co.genesee.ny.us



Amber M. Hainey Same
Supportive Case Manager

Adult/Child SPOA Coordinator

Livingston
Livingston County Mental Health

4600 Millennium Drive
Geneseo, NY 14454

(585) 243-7811
585-243-7264 (fax)

amhainey@co.livingston.ny.us
Manny Rivera Lisa Babbitt

Sr. Manager Children's Behavioral Health Services Monroe County Office of Mental Health
Monroe County Office of Mental Health 1099 Jay St., Bldg. J., 2° Floor

1099 Jay St. Bldg. J- Suite 203 A Rochester, NY 14611
Rochester, NY 14611 Ph: 585-753-2874Monroe 585- 753-2881 Cell: 585-405-1604
Cell: 585-694-4346 Fax: 585-753-2885
585-324-4322 (fax) lbabbitt@monroecounty.gov

mannyrivera@monroecounty.gov

Main SPOA email: childspoa@monroecounty.gov
Shanna House Same

Niagara County SPOA
5467 Upper Mountain Rd. ~ Suite 200

Lockport, NY 14094
716-438-3071

716 439-7418 (fax)

Shana.House@niagaracounty.com

Niagara &
Brandi Abrams

Niagara County SPOA
1001 11Street

Niagara Falls, NY 14301
(716) 439-7527

(716) 439-7418 (fax)
brandi.abrams@niagaracounty.com



Katelyn Williams Betsy Fuller, Referral Coordinator
609 West Washington Street Lakeview Health Services

Geneva, NY 14456 609-611W. Washington St.
Ontario Geneva, NY 14456

315-787-0441 315-789-0550 ext. 2132
315-789-0555 (fax) 315-789-0555 (fax)

kwilliams@lakeviewhs.org Bfuller@LakeviewHS.org
Alyssa Thomas Same

Orleans County Mental Health
14014 Route 31

Orleans Albion, NY 14411
585-589-2875

585-589-6395 (fax)

alyssa.thomas@orleanscou ntyny.gov
Audra Foote Same

Mill Creek Center
106 S. Perry Street

Schuyler Watkins Glen, NY 14891
607-535-8255

607 535 8284 (fax)

afoote@co.schuyler.ny.us
Bob Ritter Betsy Fuller, Referral Coordinator

SPOA Committee Lakeview Health Services
Seneca County Mental Health 609-611 W. Washington St.

Seneca 31 Thurber Drive Geneva, NY 14456
Waterloo, NY 13165

315-539-1752 315-789-0550 ext. 2132
315-789-0555 (fax)

rritter@co.seneca.ny.us bfuller@lakeviewhs.org



Bonnie Hicks-Tolly Scott Kesel
Steuben County Mental Health Steuben County Mental Health

115 Liberty Street 115 Liberty Street

Steuben Bath, NY 14810 Bath, NY 14810

607-664-2548 607-664-2548
607-664-2332 (fax) 607-664-2332 (fax)

BonnieH@co.steuben.ny.us Skesel@co.steuben.ny.us
Wendy Arnold Cathy Healy

Tioga County Mental Health Adult SPOA and Clinic Director
1062 State Route 38, P.O. Box 177 Tioga County Mental Health

Tioga
Owego, NY 13827 1062 State Route 38, P.O. Box 177

Owego, NY 13827

607-689-8161 607-689-8126
607-687-0248 (fax) 607-687-6396 (fax)

arnoldW@co.tioga.ny.us healyc@co.tioga.ny.us
Sally Manning Rich Shaw, Dual Recovery Coordinator

Tompkins County Mental Health Tompkins County Mental Health
201 East Green Street 201 E. Green Street

Tompkins Ithaca, NY 14850 Ithaca, NY 14850

Cell: 607-592-0992 607-274-6215
607-274-6316 (fax) 607-274-6224 (fax)

Sallymcss@racker.org rshaw@tompkins-co.org
Linda Brunner Same

Wayne County Mental Health
1519 Nye Road

Wayne
Lyons, NY 14489

315-946-5722 (Main #)
315-946-7027 (Direct#)

315.946.7066 (fax)

lbrunner@co.wayne.ny.us



Karen Feustel, LCSW Kristen Fisher
Assistant Director for Child and Family Services Wyoming County Mental Health

Wyoming County Mental Health 460 N. Main Street
460 N. Main Street Warsaw, NY 14569

Wyoming Warsaw, NY 14569
585-786-8871

585-786-8871 585-786-8874 (fax)
585-786-8874 (fax)

kfisher@wyomingco.net
kfeustel@wyomingco.net

Lisa Principio Ethan Rucker
Yates Yates County Community Services Lakeview Health Services

417 Liberty Street, Suite 1053 173 Main St
Penn Yan, NY 14527 Penn Yan, NY 14527
315-536-5116 (Office) Office phone (315) 787-0436
315-536-5149 (fax) Work Cell (315) 759-8853

Work Phone (315) 759 8853
lprincipio@yatescounty.org 315-694-7445 (fax)

erucker@lakeviewhs.org


